

State vs. Dhirender Kumar Tyagi @ Nitu  
FIR No. 128/13  
PS Sonia Vihar

07.01.2016

Present: Sh. Ahmad Khan, Id. Chief Prosecutor for the State.  
Accused on bail.  
No PW is present except the IO.  
Prosecution witnesses be summoned through the IO for the  
next date of hearing.  
Put up on 12.02.2016 for prosecution evidence.

(KAMLESH KUMAR)  
District and Sessions Judge, NE  
KKD Courts, Delhi/07.01.2016