

State vs. Dhirender Kr. Tyagi  
FIR No. 128/13  
PS Sonia Vihar

31.05.2016

Ld. Presiding Officer has retired on 31.03.2016.

Present: Sh. Zainul Abedeen, Id. Addl. PP (Substitute) for the State.

Accused present on bail with Sh. Amit Tanwar, Adv.

Put up on 01.08.2016 for the purpose already fixed.

(Reader)/31.05.2016