

State Vs. Dhirender Kumar Tyagi
FIR 128/13
PS SoniaVihar

01.08.2016

The Ld. Presiding Officer has retired on 31.03.2016.

Present : Sh.D.K.Singh APP for the State.

Accused is on bail with Counsel Sh. Ritesh Bahri.

No PW is present.

Put up on 28.09.2016 for the purpose fixed.

Reader/01.08.2016