

SC No. 44525/15
State vs. Dhirender Kumar Tyagi
FIR no. 128/13
PS Sonia Vihar

11.01.2018

Present: Sh. R. K. Pandey, Ld. Chief Public Prosecutor for
the State.
Accused is present on bail with Sh. Ritesh Bahri,
Advocate.

IO Inspector Virender Kumar Sharma in person.

No PW is present today.

Fresh summon be issued to PW Urmila Devi and
Narender Tyagi for the next date of hearing.

Put up on 20.02.2018 for PE.

(DEEPAK JAGOTRA)
District and Sessions Judge (NE),
KKD Courts, Delhi/11.01.2018