

State Vs Dhirender Kumar Tyagi @ Nitu  
FIR no.128/13  
PS Sonia Vihar

22.10.2019

Present: Sh.D.K.Singh, Ld.Addl.PP for the State.

Accused on bail.

PW-19 Bharat Tripathi and PW-20 Shripal are present,  
examined and discharged.

Put up for further PE on 18.11.2019.

(LALIT KUMAR)  
ASJ-03(NE)/ KKD/22.10.2019