

14 SC 62/2013 44525/2015
STATE Vs. DHIRENDER KUMAR TYAGI @ Nitu
FIR No.128/2013 (Sonia Vihar)

06.04.2026

Present: Sh. Abhishek Pandey, Ld. APP For State.
Accused in person on bail.
Sh. Vipin Bansal, Sh. Amit Tanwar and Sh.
Shivamdeep Sigh, Ld. Counsels for accused.

At rquest, put up for final arguments on **16.04.2026**.

(Twinkle Wadhwa)
ASJ-02(NE)/ KKD/Delhi
06.04.2026/mj